logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425
539
256
215

SGO RS105625 WP 012131081.1

SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

235460 SE071780 RS11160 WP 012516520.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425
539
256
215

SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

235460 SE071780 RS11160 WP 012516520.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

425
539
256
215

SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

235460 SE071780 RS11160 WP 012516520.1
381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

consensus

logo

NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB
NTDB

id
id
id
id
id
id
id
id

S Lot st oo e e T 1

BRSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY
BSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY]
BSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY

BSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY
BSNNNSTITQTAYKNENSTTQAVNKVKDAVVSVITY

3k ok ok ok ok ok ok ok ok okokokok | okokokok |okosk | sk sk sk ok ok ookookok ok ok ok ok ok ko k kokokokok okokokokoskkkokkkk I Pk b Dok |

)l

SRSV o ... Sr0DRRlSSE N ) Wbt VTR I ASKIOIR

SEGSGVIY K [S(AY

.GSQEKIKSEDGLG MEEGSGVIYKK [eBEIAY
* % % % 5k k k o Xk k e B I T B B B B S S N S B B B B B

A T PR E

ADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTKAIQTD
ADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETATIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTKAIQTD
ADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTKAIQTD

* % ok % ok K ok X

[IEEEE

ADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTKAIQTD
ADTFSDIAVVKISSEKVTTVAEFGDSSKLTVGETAIAIGSPLGSEYANTVTQGIVSSLNRNVSLKSEDGQAISTKAIQTD

1 x ! * k% L A A A O O B O B B B O e B e O R O R R I I A O N I

425
539
256
215
181
145

235460 SE071780 RS11160 WP 012516520.1

381

consensus

SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1
SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1
SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1

I

PN

i

JMAINPGNSGGPL NIQGQVIGITSSKIANNSYINE
TAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIAT]EES
TAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIATHES

TAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIAT]EES
TAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIAT|EES
TAINPGNSGGPLINIQGQVIGITSSKIAT]RS
INVAINPGNSGGPLINI GQVIGINSSKI

R A I B B |

......... PEEL %

&wwﬁﬂ

5
NGBITSVEG GFAIP ND\y NITEQLEKNGKVHMRPALGIQMVNLSE S
N
S
S
S
S

TP. TGSGG EG GFAIP EDfj BIINQLEFNGRVHRPALGIMVNLSN S
AAINPGNSGGALINIKGQVIGINSSKIA SRINERRIGY VEG GFAIP NDYY SIINQLEENGEVVRPALGISMANLSEAS

mmmmmm

wm

MNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINITIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVNLSN
MNGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINITIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVNLSN
MAGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINITEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVNLSN

BGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINIIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVNLSN

BGGTSVEGLGFAIPANDAINITIEQLEKNGKVTRPALGIQMVNLSN

s DL LUET ko Dok D1 R

147
146
146
146
146
146
155
151

227
226
226
226
226
226
235
231

305
302
302
302
302
302
314
311



0TS

KN

Lol

NTDB id 425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

iR P A

Q [gMPA G LEKYDVITK DD@EI S

NTDB id 539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1 TSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
NTDB id 256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1 TSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
NTDB id 215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1 TSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
NTDB id 181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1 TSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV
NTDB id 145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1 TSDIRRLNIPSNVTSGV

NTDB id 235460 SE071780 RS11160 WP 012516520.1 piNABT QIBIESzERS|AE{e)

NTDB id 381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1
consensus *okokok D okok ok |

(s dles,

NTDB id 425 SGO RS10525 WP 012131081.1

NTDB id 539 SM12261 RS09395 WP 000681587.1
NTDB id 256 KZH43 RS10270 WP 000681597.1

NTDB id 215 SPD RS10945 WP 000681597.1

NTDB id 181 SPR RS10425 WP 000681597.1

NTDB id 145 SP RS11450 WP 000681597.1

NTDB id 235460 SE071780 RS11160 WP 012516520.1
NTDB id 381 SMU RS09890 WP 002262650.1
consensus [ * 11 kok

X non conserved
B similar
>50% conserved

397
393
393
393
393
393
407
402

RSN hos o kel

D QSALYJSHSTIN EIK TYYR GKE TT I
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKEETTSI
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKEETTSI
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKEETTSI
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKEETTSI
VRSVQSNMPANGHLEKYDVITKVDDKEIASSTDLQSALYNHSIGDTIKITYYRNGKEETTSI
SH- DLQSL Y§HRINDTIK 'T - YREIVNISED I

vilspQSEMPA G LEKYDVITI DEKE ASM DLQSHLYRHIWAGDIK T YRINENY T\gAI
NN

VASHQRIEMP ARG LE@MYDVITEVDEKE

385
382
382
382
382
382
394
391



